
/InspireArtsService

@nottslibraries

WIN an artist led workshop for your school or

community group! To enter, simply email the

name of your school/group, along with a

contact name, number and email address to

arts@inspireculture.org.uk using the subject

line COMIC. The winning entry will be drawn
at random after the closing date of 

9 September 2018*

win

workshops
Comic strip

Inspired by the Summer Reading

Challenge 2018, join our artist and

author in residence Duncan and Emma

Pass to create crazy comic strips in our

FREE summer workshops and visit the

Mischief Makers Summer Reading

Challenge exhibition. 

See reverse for more details.  

inspireculture.org.uk/comicstrips
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Booking essential | For ages 5+ and their families

inspireculture.co.uk/comicstrips

Write and print your own comics this summer with author Emma Pass
and artist Duncan Pass. First, Emma will help you create a cracking story
with a magnificent hero and a mischievous villain. Then Duncan will
show you how to turn it into a comic strip which you'll print on one of his
hand-built printing presses, made from a 200-year-old washing mangle.

Arnold Library                         Friday 27 July                      10am - 3pm 

Beeston Library                      Thursday 2 August             10am - 3pm

Hucknall Library                     Friday 10 August                10am - 3pm

West Bridgford Library         Monday 13 August             10am - 3pm

Kirkby in Ashfield Library     Thursday 16 August           10am - 3pm

Bingham Library                     Saturday 18 August            10am - 3pm

Mansfield Central Library     Wednesday 22 August      10am - 3pm

Worksop Library                     Friday 24 August                10am - 3pm

Retford Library                       Saturday 25 August           10am - 3pm

Newark Library                       Tuesday 28 August            10am - 3pm

Sutton in Ashfield Library     Wednesday 29 August      10am - 3pm

Southwell Library                   Friday 31 August                 10am - 3pm

Family Arts Workshops
Mischief Makers Comic Strips

Mischief Makers:
Summer Reading Challenge Exhibition
Saturday 14 July – Sunday 9 September

Worksop Library Gallery

Two Worksop schools worked with our talented author and artist in residence
Emma and Duncan Pass during the summer term to create this year’s fabulous
Summer Reading Challenge Exhibition. Read the cracking stories that were created,
meet an array of superb heroes and naughty villains. All have been brought to life in
comic strip form with the help of a washing mangle and a large dollop of creativity!

FREE
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